PROPOSED 2003-2004

PRELIMINARY 2004-2005

FALL SEMESTER

(week between summer and fall)

Day and Evening Classes Begin

Mon., August 25

Mon., August 30

Labor Day *

Mon., September 1

Mon., September 6

Veteran’s Day

Tues., November 11

Thurs., November 11

Thanksgiving break **

Thurs-Sat, November 27-29

Thurs.-Sat., November 23-27

Classes resume

Mon., December 1

Mon., November 29

Final Instruction Day

Sat., December 6

Sat., December 11

Final Examination Period

Mon.-Sat., December 8-13

Mon.-Sat., December 13-18

Commencement

Sat., December 13

Sat., December 18

Fall Semester Grades Due

Tues., December 16

Tues., December 21

Spring Intercession (Winter Recess)

Mon.-Sat., December 15-
January 10

Mon.-Sat., December 17-Januar-

SPRING SEMESTER

Day and Evening Classes Begin

Mon., January 12

Tues., January 18

Martin Luther King Day *

Mon., January 19

Mon., January 17

President’s Day observance *

Tues., February 17

Tues., February 22

Spring Recess

Mon.-Sat., March 22-27

Mon.-Sat., March 28-April 2

(Classes Resume

Mon., March 29

Mor., April 4

Final Instruction Day Sat., May 1 Sat., May 7
Final Examination Period .| Mom.-Sat., May 3-8 Mon.-Sat., May 9-14
Spring Semester Grades Due Tues., May 11 Tues., May 17
Commencement Sat.-Sun., May 8-9 Sat.-Sun., May 14-15
Law School Commencement Sun., May 16 Sun., May 22
SUMMER SESSION I

Day and Evening Classes Begin for first | Mon., May 10 Mon., May 16
5-week session

Day and Evening Classes Begin for first | Mon., May 10 Mon., May 16
10-week session

Memorial Day * Mon., May 31 Momn., May 30
Final Instruction Day for first 5-week Sat., June 12 Sat., June 18
session

SUMMER SESSION II

Day and Evening Classes Begin for Mon., June 14 Mon., June 20
second 5-week session

Day and Evening Classes Begin for Mon., June 14 Mon., June 20
second 10-week session

Independence Day * Sun,, July 4 Mon., July 4
Independence Day observed Mon,, July 5

Final Instruction Day for first 10-week Sat., July 17 Sat, July 23
session

Final Instruction Day for second 5-week | Sat., July 17 Sat., July 23
session

SUMMER SESSION III

Day and Evening Classes Begin for third | Mon., July 19 Mon., July 25

5-week session

Final instruction Day for second 10-
week session

Sat., August 21

Sat., August 27

Final Instruction Day for third 5-week Sat., August 21 Sat., August 27
session
Commencement Sat., August 21 Sat., August 27

*Classes canceled day and evening
**(Classes canceled from Wednesday at Spm until Monday at 6:45am




